Rangliste Volksbikerennen Altstatten vom 17.09.2016

HERREN4

Rang Nr
1. 17
2. 295
3. 303
4. 234
5. 187
6. 263
7. 132
8. 320
9. 290
10. 208
1. 74

Name
Winder Rudi

Rieser Marcel
Rohner Urs
Graf Urs
Widmer Andy

Schulz Rolf
Sonderegger Sepp
Haubensak Eugen
Cadonau Gion
Bachmann Erwin

Waser Hampi

Jg
1963

1960
1966
1958
1960

1962
1959
1962
1963
1966

1951

Ort
Widnau

Wittenbach
Hefenhofen
Kriessern
Altstatten

Grub
Altstatten
Schoénenberg
Flond
Butschwil

Au

Team

bsk Graf Mtb Team RV
Altenreihn

Team Vesto/RV Arbon
fehr-velos.ch

bsk Graf RV Altenrhein

bskGraf MTB Team/RV
Altenrhein

Bikefriinda Heiden

bsk Graf RV Altenrhein
www.fehr.velos.ch

VC Surselva

Motorama Holenstein
Race Team

Mano' Veloshop

10:39.7

10:41.2
10:33.8
10:45.9
10:50.7

11:35.1
11:36.2
11:34.9
11:576
12:18.1

14:24 1

2
10:38.9

10:395
10:52.2
11:035
11:023

11:333
11:273
11:496
12:30.9
12:413

15:215

3
10:56.1

10:55.9
10:58.8
11:016
10:59.2

11:457
11:54.1
12:37.9
12:28.0
12:57.1

19:17 4

4
10:40.4

10:43.7
10:55.9
10:495
10:57 .1

11:43.4
11:518
13:023
13:09.9
13:138

Gesamt
42:55.1

43:00.3
43:20.7
43:405
43:493

46:37.4
46:49.4
49:04.8
50:06.4
51:10.2

(49:03.0)



